
November
2023

Wednesday,
November 1
Stress Awareness Day 
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Yatzee -AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Thursday, November 2
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:30-Che� s Chat W/

Tonya-AR
1:30-Arts & Cra� s-AR
3:00-Golf Cart Ride-AR
Friday, November 3
Sandwich Day
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00-Picnic At � e Park-

-LB
1:30-Butterbean Auction-

AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Saturday, November 4
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Puzzles-DR
1:30-Cards-DR
3:00-Bingo-DR

Sunday, November  5
Day Light Savings Time 

Ends
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer Circle-DR
1:30-Word Search-DR
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan -AR
Monday, November 6
Nacho Day 
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00-Golf Cart Ride-LB
1:30-Volly Ball-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Tuesday, November 7
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Arts & cra� s-AR
1:30-Shuffl  eboard-LB
3:00-Match Game -AR
Wednesday,
November 8
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Shuffl  e Board-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR

Thursday, November 9
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00-Lunch Outingi-LB
2:30-Resident Council-AR
Friday, November 10
Marine Corps Day
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00-ROTC PCHS 

Veterans Day Celebration 
-LB

2:00-Car Show For 
Veterans -LB

Saturday, November 11
Veterans Day
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-DR
10:45-Board Games-DR
1:30-Puzzles-DR
3:00-Bingo-DR
Sunday, November 12
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR
Monday, November 13
Sadie Hawkins Day
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00-Bingo -AR
2:00-Barn Dance-AR
Tuesday, November14
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00-Yatzeel-AR
1:30-Bead Art-AR
2:30-Town Hall W/ 

Christina-AR
Wednesday, 
November 15
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Arts & Cra� s -AR
4:00-Bingo-AR

Thursday,
November 16
Fast Food Day
9:45- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Board Base Ball-AR
1:30-Golf Cart Ride-LB
3:00-Ping-Pong-AR
Friday, November 17
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Golf Cart Ride-LB
1:00-Publix Shopping-AR
3:30- Bingo-AR
Saturday, November 18
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Board Games-DR
1:30- Puzzles-DR
3:00- Bingo-DR
Sunday, November 19
9:45- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR
Monday, November 20
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00- Morning Stretches-

AR
1:30- Fall Cra� s-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR 
Tuesday, November 21
FAMILY NIGHT
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00-Noodle Ball-AR
1:30-Sewing Squares For 

Pillows –AR
4:30-� anksgiving Dinner-

DR 

Wednesday,
November 22
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study- AR
1:30-Volly Ball-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Thursday,
November 23
THANKS GIVING DAY
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00-Puzzle Search-AR
1:30-Paint & Sip-AR
Friday, November 24
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
11:00-Golf Cart Ride-LB
1:30- Arts & Cra� s-AR
3:00- Bingo
Saturday, November 25
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45- Cards-DR
1:30- Board Games-DR
3:00- Bingo-DR
Sunday, November 26
9:45- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
3:30- Bible Study w/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR
Monday, November 27
9:45- Coff ee & Chat- AR
11:00-Hula Hoops 

Exercise-AR
1:30-Tree Top Toss-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Tuesday, November 28
National Giving Day
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
9:30- Bonnet Springs Park-

LB 
1:30-Arts & Cra� s-AR
3:00- Bingo-AR

Wednesday,
November 29
9:45- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Volly Ball-p
3:00- Bingo-AR
Thursday, 
November 30
MASON JAR DAY
9:45-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Trivia-AR
2:00-Jar Art Painting-AR
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